Data sheet/FDV

Product name Suspension hinge Suspension hinge
Product code 0626810

Product type 418112

GTIN 7332811075933

ETIM-Class

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications - String Hardware

Bolt Diameter
Klevis Bolt Diameter
Dimension A
Dimension B

Dimension C

String Hardware - Load / Tension data

Breaking Load
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150 mm
70 mm
150 mm

2400g

25mm
22mm
75 mm
110 mm

75 mm

280 kN
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